Part list for d.a.i.sy UHF Series (includes: DS800.Bx; VDS800.Bx)
Item Zeck order code
90 DEGREES CORNER UHF ANTENNA DSUANTWINKEL
ANTENNA CORNER 90 DEGREES DSUANTWINKEL
ANTENNA FOR DS800 RECEIVER    DS800ANTENNE
BACK- and FRONT COVER FOR UHF DSURAHMEN
CASE (ALUMINIUM) FOR UHF+A3 DSURECGEH
CORNER UHF ANTENNA DSUANTWINKEL
DAISY BATTERY COVER           DSBATTDECKEL
DC CONNECTOR FOR UHF RECEIVER DSUDCBUCHSE
FRONT- AND BACK COVER FOR UHF DSURAHMEN
GAINPOT SHAFT WHITE DAISY     DSGAINACHSE2
HOUSING (ALUMINIUM) FOR UHF RECEIVER DSURECGEH
JACK 6,3mm FOR PHONE ON UHF   DSUPHONEBUCHSE
JACK SOCKET 6,3MM UHF RECEIVER DSUKLINKE
KNOB PHONE VOL ON UHF RECEIVER PK-DSU
OUTPUT VOL POT ON UHF RECEIVER POTI-DSUOUT
PHONE VOL KNOB ON UHF RECEIVER PK-DSU
PHONE VOLUME POT FOR UHF      POTI-DSUPHONE
POT KNOB PHONE VOL ON UHF RECEIVER PK-DSU
POT OUTPUT VOL ON UHF RECEIVER POTI-DSUOUT
POT PHONE VOLUME FOR UHF      POTI-DSUPHONE
POWERSUPPLY UHF RECEIVER 230V     DSUNT230V
RECEIVER DS800.B1 (FOR EXCHANGE)       DS800TREC.B1
RECEIVER DS800.B2 (FOR EXCHANGE)       DS800TREC.B2
RECEIVER VDS800.B1 (FOR EXCHANGE)       VDS800TREC.B1
RECEIVER VDS800.B2 (FOR EXCHANGE)       VDS800TREC.B2
SCREWDRIVER 2x40 FOR DAISY    DSSD-KLEIN
SERVICEMANUAL FOR DS800 and VDS800 SM-DS/VDS800
SWITCH 16 STEPS UHF RECEIVER  DSUREC16STEPS
SWITCH 16 STEPS UHF TRANSMITER DSUSEND16STEPS
TRANSIM. UHF SHELL LED SECTION DSUGEHLED
TRANSMITTER (FOR EXCHANGE)    DS800TSEND.B1
TRANSMITTER (FOR EXCHANGE)    DS800TSEND.B2
TRANSMITTER SHELL LED SEC.    DSGEHLEDBZT
TRANSMITTER SHELL XLR SEC.    DSGEHXLR
For parts which are not included in the list and which cannot be purchased from an
electronic parts dealer please always give us the following ordering details:
                         - quantity
                         - part name
                         - function of the part
                         - PCB carrying the part
                         - name of Zeck device
Example:
5 pcs.      MJL1302             power transistor          output board         PT9 amplifier
Updated: 24.2.2000 Page 1